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Stanley Yuchih
Regional Sales Manager
stanley.yuchih@vivotek.com

Office: 408-773-8686 ext.128
Cell: 408-769-8046

Brett Henderson
Regional Sales Manager

brett.henderson@vivotek.com
Office: 408-773-8686 ext.141

Cell: 408-769-9108

Shannon Benna
Territory Sales Manager

shannon.benna@vivotek.com
Office: 408-773-8686 ext.155

Cell: 408-769-9399

Charles Weldon
Regional Sales Manager
charles.weldon@vivotek.com

Office: 408-773-8686
Cell: 408-769-9910

Aaron Reyna
Regional Sales Manager
aaron.reyna@vivotek.com

Office: 408-773-8686 ext.149
Cell: 408-769-1377

Eric Hartbarger
Territory Sales Manager

eric.hartbarger@vivotek.com
Office: 408-773-8686 ext.139

Cell: 408-769-9410

Bill Cusack
Regional Sales Manager

bill.cusack@vivotek.com
Office: 408-773-8686 ext.144

Cell: 408-769-1392

Piero Gioia
Regional Sales Manager

piero.gioia@vivotek.com
Office: 408-773-8686 ext.138

Cell: 408-769-9269

Alan Green
Director of Sales

alan.green@vivotek.com
Office: 408-773-8686 ext. 129

Cell: 408-769-9078

Michael Schmitz
National Distribution Manager

michael.schmitz@vivotek.com
Office: 408-773-8686 ext.135

Cell: 408-769-9447

Dan Renaud
Business Development Manager

dan.renaud@vivotek.com
Office: 408-773-8686
Cell: 514-984-5677

Brian Kainu
Regional Sales Manager

brian.kainu@vivotek.com
Office: 253-740-8667
Cell: 408-769-9088

Field Sales Territory Map

Bruce Barlow
Regional Sales Manager
bruce.barlow@vivotek.com

Office: 408-773-8686 ext.152
Cell: 408-731-0141

Office Hours: 8am-5pm PST   VIVOTEK USA Inside Sales Support:  salesusa@vivotek.com P  (408) 773-8686• •


